MSA FireHawk® M7 Air Mask
Built with durability & performance for critical life-safety personnel
    MSA FireHawk M7 Air Mask
3
MSA FireHawk M7 Air Mask
Determined to exceed your safety equipment expectations!
The MSA FireHawk M7 Air Mask represents a true technological achievement in critical personal protection. The FireHawk M7 Air Mask

10047342 Wall-mount power cable
MSAsafety.com
Ordering Information
Carbon-wrapped Cylinders
A unique outerwrap made of light weight,
high-performance carbon fibers reduces
cylinder weight by two to six pounds
when com pared to fi ber glass-wrapped
cylinders, and by as much as 10 pounds
when compared to alu mi num cylinders.
Cylinders are available in six models to
ac com mo date a wide range of
ap pli ca tions.
*All weights shown are approximate figures.
Note: This Bulletin contains only a general description of the
products shown. While uses and performance capabilities are
described, under no circumstances shall the products be used
by untrained or unqualified individuals and not until the
product instructions including any warnings or cautions
provided have been thoroughly read and
understood. Only they contain the complete
and detailed information concerning proper
use and care of these products.
ID 0171-03-MC / Sept 2015
© MSA 2015  Printed in U.S.A.
Part No. Cylinder Type (Cylinder & Valve) NIOSH Service Rating Life Pressure (psig) Weight* (empty)
807586-SP L-30 30' 2216 psig 8 lbs. – 0 oz.
816115-SP L-30+ 30' 3000 psig 9 lbs. – 8 oz.
807587-SP H-30 30' 4500 psig 7 lbs. – 4 oz.
807570-SP H-45 45' 4500 psig 9 lbs. – 7 oz.
10035644-SP H-45 Low-Profile 45' 4500 psig 9 lbs. – 10 oz.
807588-SP H-60 60' 4500 psig 11 lbs. – 12 oz.
MSA – The Safety Company
1000 Cranberry Woods Drive
Cranberry Township, PA  16066
Phone        724-776-8600